DATASHEET
Synergy Wallplates
Synergy is an industrially designed family of wall
plates providing a sleek, curved, and low profile
appearance. The plates have slim, rounded contours
that offer an aesthetically pleasing style that fits
even the most contemporary of high technology
office atmospheres. The Synergy family blends

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. WSY-00001_15	 AUS/0k/SJ/2021.05  	 ©2021 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No.  Description
WSY-00001-0* Consult Molex Synergy wallplate, 6 port - unloaded
WSY-00002-0* Consult Molex Synergy wallplate, 4 port - unloaded
WSY-00003-0* Consult Molex Synergy wallplate, 3 port - unloaded
WSY-00005-0* Consult Molex Synergy wallplate, 4 port angled - unloaded
WSY-00006-0* Consult Molex Synergy wallplate, 2 port angled - unloaded
WSY-00015-0* Consult Molex Synergy wallplate, 12 port double gang - unloaded
KSJ-00005-0* Consult Molex Single blank module (Bag of 25)
*Color options - 1 = Almond, 2 = White, 5 = Ivory, 4 =  Black, 8 = Light Gray
Synergy Wallplates